CFHS BRANCH COMMITTEE

President: Mrs Gay Parkin

e-mail: cumberlandfarmerssouth@pcuk.org
Facebook : Cumberland Farmers Hunt South Pony Club

District Sarah 01768 brocavum@btinternet.com Brougham Hall Farm, Brougham,
Commissioner Harden 891913 : PENRITH CA10 2DE

Fiona 078901 _ : Agricola, Newbiggin, PENRITH
Secretary Veitch 73781 fiona.veitch@outook.com CAL1 OHT

Katherine 07799778 Kathgray29@gmail.com 10 Fairview Gardens Clifton

Treasurer Gray 396 PENRITH CA10 2DZ
Child Protection  Hannah 077885 . Long Lea, Caldbeck, CA7
Officer/ Stevens 27445 hthorogood@hotmail.com SHW

Safeguarding

Health & Safety Victoria 07870 507 Vicky.bowman@btinternet.com Field House, Newbiggin, Penrith

Officer Bowman 787 CA110HT
Chief Instructor SR?ESQPSSOH 05117767873 suzannerichardson777 @btinternet.com I(‘:?féot%gate’ Hilton, APPLEBY
Sports:
Tetrathlon Linette Hall 01768 88281 linette _aldrich@hotmail.com
Jodie Gray 07789884977  jgray093@hotmail.co.uk
Dressage Suzanne Richardson 017683 51777  suzannerichardson777@btinternet.com
Eventing Fiona+Amy Veitch 07890173781  fiona.veitch@outlook.com
Show Jumping Shell Wearmouth 07921394542  shell.weamouth@gmail.com
Games/Quiz Fiona Veitch 07890173781  fiona.veitch@outlook.com
Horse & Pony Amy Veitch 07443417179  ajveitch@hotmail.co.uk
Care/Eventing

PC Tests & Training

Suzanne Richardson

017683 51777 suzannerichardson777@btinternet.com

H&S)
Angela Tyson
Laura Jenkinson

07891 135 440
07760881797

Road Rider Training Jody Gray 07789884977  jgray093@hotmail.co.uk
Achievement Badges Claire Horn 07927344343  malandclairehorn@gmail.com
Joey Armstrong 07813689078 Joanna armstrong@outlook.com
Annual Camp Sarah Harden 01768891913  brocavum@btinternet.com
Facebook / . . . .
Website/Press Fiona Veitch 017684 83944 fiona.veitch@outlook.com
Hat-tagging Amy Veitch 07443417179  ajveitch@hotmail.co.uk
Fiona Veitch 017684 83944 fiona.veitch@outlook.com
Suzanne Richardson 01768351777 suzannerichardson777@btinternet.com
Parents’ Liaison Claire Horn 07927344343  malandclairehorn@gmail.com
Jodie Gray 07789884977  jgray093@hotmail.co.uk
Other Committee Members: Rallies + Social activities
Hannah Stevens(co 07788527445 hthorogood@hotmail.com

angela@paulandangela.co.uk

laurajanejenkinson@icloud.com

For contacts organising specific events please go to the CALENDAR page of the CFHS website
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